
ID Start time Completion time Email Name Name2 Company/Agency Interested in bidding as a:

Is your firm an LBE‐
certified firm with San 
Francisco's Contract 
Monitoring Division 
(CMD)?

Will you be attending the site 
walk on Tuesday, June 7, 2022 at 
2:00 pm?

1 6/7/22 8:00:58 6/7/22 8:01:12 anonymous test test test N/A Yes
2 6/7/22 9:55:22 6/7/22 9:55:52 anonymous Ivan Oldenkamp CMD ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org N/A No
3 6/7/22 9:56:11 6/7/22 9:56:34 anonymous Lisa Zhuo SF Public Works lisa.zhuo@sfdpw.org N/A Yes
4 6/7/22 9:57:06 6/7/22 9:57:26 anonymous Alan Sau Buhler Commercial alan@buhlercommercial.com Yes Yes
5 6/7/22 9:58:00 6/7/22 9:58:35 anonymous anthony martin CCSF ‐ DEM anthony.martin@sfgov.org N/A Yes
6 6/7/22 9:58:35 6/7/22 9:59:28 anonymous Matt Plut CCSF RED Matthew.Plut@sfgov.org N/A No
7 6/7/22 9:59:35 6/7/22 10:00:34 anonymous Lorrie Serna DEM lorrie.serna@sfgov.org N/A Yes
8 6/7/22 10:00:33 6/7/22 10:01:36 anonymous Emma Marlborough Wickman Development & Development estimating@wickmandev.com Yes Yes
9 6/7/22 10:01:30 6/7/22 10:02:47 anonymous Tony Leung CLW Builders inc  Tleung@clwbuilders.com Yes Yes
10 6/7/22 10:02:45 6/7/22 10:03:17 anonymous Anna Liu OLSE anna.liu@sfgov.org N/A No
11 6/7/22 10:03:24 6/7/22 10:04:05 anonymous Jim Reilly ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. estimating@angotti‐reilly.com Yes Yes
12 6/7/22 10:04:21 6/7/22 10:05:03 anonymous Justin Libay Marina Mechanical jlibay@marinam.com No No
13 6/7/22 10:04:40 6/7/22 10:05:44 anonymous Lucio Sanchez OLSE lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org N/A No
14 6/7/22 10:07:44 6/7/22 10:08:27 anonymous Jessica Robisnon Rubecon Builders, Inc. jessica@rubecon.com Yes Yes
15 6/7/22 10:08:13 6/7/22 10:08:48 anonymous Christopher Arana Arana Group Inc bids@aranagroupinc.com Yes Yes
16 6/7/22 10:09:01 6/7/22 10:09:48 anonymous Aidan Downes Arana Group Inc bids@aranagroupinc.com Yes Yes
17 6/7/22 10:07:34 6/7/22 10:10:50 anonymous Fairine Lai CLW Builders Inc. flai@clwbuilders.com Yes No
18 6/7/22 10:44:12 6/7/22 10:45:03 anonymous Baudel Lopez Rubecon General Contracting Inc  office@rubecon.com Yes Yes
19 6/7/22 10:45:22 6/7/22 10:46:27 anonymous Aurora Street  Argo Construction, Inc.  bids@argoemail.com Yes Yes
20 6/7/22 10:44:28 6/7/22 10:48:30 anonymous Sara Ebrahimi Patriot Contracting sebrahimi@patriotcontracting.us No No

The following people signed‐in via Teams Chat
Jennifer Rogers Swinerton Jennifer.rogers@swinerton.com
Alex Svidler Svala Construction
Maria Jarcia S&H Construction mariajshca@yahoo.com
Matty Herrera‐Salamy Angotti & Reilly, Inc.
Tony Cheung CLW Builder Yes


